#TUMBLER25 16 oz. Double Wall Tumbler With Candy

Regular Pricing

Jelly Beans, Gum
Starlite Mints
Jolly Ranchers
Chocolate Littles

Highlights

Matching Straw

Meets FDA Requirements
BPA Free
Hand Wash Recommended

Packaging Details

Description

144

$7.73
$7.78
$8.52
$8.73

Packaging details are not available for this product.

288

$7.19
$7.24
$7.98
$8.17

576

$6.71
$6.76
$7.50
$7.67

e 16 Oz. Double Wall Tumbler With Snap-On, Spill-Resistant Lid And

Filled With Individually Wrapped Candy, Chocolates Or Gum

3C
3C
3C
3C

COLORS AVAILABLE: Translucent: Charcoal, Green or Orange, all with Matching Straw. Translucent: Clear with Charcoal, Green or Clear

Straw.
APPROXIMATE SIZE: 6 4" H

IMPRINT AREA AND METHOD: 3" W x 2 ¥2" H « Wraparound: (Not a 360 degree wrap) 6" W x 2 72" H

SET UP CHARGE: $40.00(G) per color, per side. $25.00 on re-orders.
MULTI-COLOR IMPRINT: Add .30(G) per extra color, per piece. (2 Color Maximum)
SECOND SIDE IMPRINT: Add .30(G) per piece. (1 Color Only)

SHIPPING WEIGHT: 30 carton / 23 Ibs. Box dim. are 19.125” x 11.375” x 12.625”
MIXING CHARGE: Jelly Beans: Add $0.04(G) per piece.

FOB ZIP: NJ,08031

PLEASE NOTE: Conversation hearts come standard with no printing.
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