

## #TUMBLER25 16 oz. Double Wall Tumbler With Candy



### Regular Pricing

	144	288	576	
Jelly Beans, Gum	\$7.73	\$7.19	\$6.71	3C
Starlite Mints	\$7.78	\$7.24	\$6.76	3C
Jolly Ranchers	\$8.52	\$7.98	\$7.50	3C
Chocolate Littles	\$8.73	\$8.17	\$7.67	3C

### Highlights

- 16 Oz. Double Wall Tumbler With Snap-On, Spill-Resistant Lid And Matching Straw
- Filled With Individually Wrapped Candy, Chocolates Or Gum
- Meets FDA Requirements
- BPA Free
- Hand Wash Recommended

### Packaging Details

Packaging details are not available for this product.

### Description

- COLORS AVAILABLE: Translucent: Charcoal, Green or Orange, all with Matching Straw. Translucent: Clear with Charcoal, Green or Clear Straw.
- APPROXIMATE SIZE: 6 1/4" H
- IMPRINT AREA AND METHOD: 3" W x 2 1/2" H • Wraparound: (Not a 360 degree wrap) 6" W x 2 1/2" H
- SET UP CHARGE: \$40.00(G) per color, per side. \$25.00 on re-orders.
- MULTI-COLOR IMPRINT: Add .30(G) per extra color, per piece. (2 Color Maximum)
- SECOND SIDE IMPRINT: Add .30(G) per piece. (1 Color Only)
- SHIPPING WEIGHT: 30 carton / 23 lbs. Box dim. are 19.125" x 11.375" x 12.625"
- MIXING CHARGE: Jelly Beans: Add \$0.04(G) per piece.
- FOB ZIP: NJ,08031
- PLEASE NOTE: Conversation hearts come standard with no printing.